
... Take a fresh look at seafood

Menu



PACKS* SNACK 
PACK

Serves 1 Serves 2 Serves 3

SEA 
CHEST

TREASURE 
CHEST

2pcs

*ALL PACKS INCLUDE CHIPS  
& TARTARE SAUCE  

10-12

10-12

2pcs

2pcs

1 Hake, 2 Prawns, 2 Calamari, 2 Scallops

2pcs

5-6 Prawns,  
6 Calamari 

4 Fishettes, 
5-6 Prawns

3-4 Scallops, 
3-4 Prawns & 
6 Calamari 

4pcs

20-24

20-23

4pcs

4pcs

2 Hake, 4 Prawns, 4 Calamari, 4 Scallops

4pcs

11-12 Prawns, 
12 Calamari 

8 Fishettes, 
11-12 Prawns

6-8 Scallops, 
6-8 Prawns & 
12 Calamari

6pcs

33-36

33-36

6pcs

6pcs

3 Hake, 6 Prawns, 6 Calamari,  6 Scallops

6pcs

16-18 Prawns,  
18 Calamari 

12 Fishettes, 
16-18 Prawns

9-12 Scallops, 
9-12 Prawns & 
16-18 Calamari

FISH - HAKE 

CALAMARI 
Crumbed or  
Lemon Pepper

PRAWNS & 
CALAMARI

SCALLOPS

TWO-IN-ONE 
Fishettes (Hake) 
& Prawns

THREE-IN-ONE 
Prawns, Scallops  
& Calamari

WHITING 

BARRAMUNDI

GARFISH 

11-12 22-25 33-37
PRAWNS

15% PUBLIC HOLIDAY SURCHARGE 
applies on all purchases.

Treasure Chest
Sea Chest

Snack Pack

Tenderloin fillets of real Chicken, crumbed, 
cooked to perfection and served with Chips

3 Chickettes

6 Chickettes

9 Chickettes

$13.50
$27.00

$40.50

CHICKEN PACKS*

Share Serve

Big Kids

Little Kids
2 Fishettes (Hake)

5 Fishettes (Hake)

10 Fishettes (Hake)

$8.50

$17.00

$25.50

SMALL FRY KIDS MEAL*

SPOILER MEALS*
SPOILER FOR 1

SPOILER FOR 2

SPOILER FOR 3

Subject to Availability

Subject to Availability

$13.50

$16.00

$19.50

$16.50

$16.00

$17.00

$26.00

$16.00

$17.50

$21.00

$27.00

$32.00

$39.00

$33.00

$32.00

$34.00

$52.00

$32.00

$35.00

$42.00

$40.50

$48.00

$58.50

3 Prawns, 3 Calamari,  
1 Hake, Small Coleslaw, 
Chips, Tartare Sauce & 
Coca-Cola 375mL Variety

LUNCH MEAL DEAL

AVAILABLE  
11AM-2PM

$14.50

Pineapple Fritter
Jelly
Chocolate Mousse
Gelati	 570mL 
	 150mL

DESSERTS
$2.50
$3.50
$5.00
$11.50 
$5.00

$49.50

$48.00

$51.00

$78.00

$48.00

$52.50

$63.00

$17.50 $35.00 $52.50



BURGER BONANZA

2 Hake, 6 Prawns, 6 Calamari, Chips, Tartare 
Sauce & 2x Coca-Cola 375mL Varieties

Vegetable Patty, Lettuce & Tomato in a  
Gourmet Bun with your choice of Sauce.

3 Hake, 6 Prawns, 6 Calamari, 3 Chickettes, Large 
Chips, Tartare Sauce & Coca-Cola 1.25L Variety

Plant Based Schnitzel, Lettuce & Tomato  
in a Gourmet Bun with your choice of Sauce.

Plant Based Schnitzel,  
Chips & your choice of Dipping Sauce.

4 Hake, 11-12 Prawns, 10-12 Calamari,  
Chips & Tartare Sauce

11-12 Prawns, 10 Scallops, 10-12 Calamari,  
6 Fishettes (Hake), Chips & Tartare Sauce

4 Hake, 12 Prawns, 12 Calamari, 10 Spring Rolls, 
Medium Salad (Choice of Coleslaw, Potato or Pasta 
Salad), Large Chips, Sweet Chilli Sauce, Tartare 
Sauce & Coca-Cola 1.25L Variety 

18 Prawns, 18 Calamari, 12 Spring Rolls,  12 Fishettes 
(Hake), 6 Chickettes, 2 Medium Salads (Choice of 
Coleslaw, Potato or Pasta Salad), Extra Large Chips, Sweet 
Chilli Sauce, Tartare Sauce & Coca-Cola 1.25L Variety

CREW PACK 
For 2

VEGGIE BURGER

CREW PACK 
For 3

PLANT BASED 
BURGER

BURGER 
BONANZA

PLANT BASED  
SCHNITZEL

FAMILY FEAST

SEAFOOD 
PLATTER

CREW PACK 
For 4

CREW PACK 
For 6-7

$32.00

$11.00

$49.50

$16.00

$18.50

$49.00

$49.50

$61.50

$92.50

VALUE PACKS

VEGAN & VEGETARIAN

Garlic Aioli, Mayonnaise, Smokey Chipotle  
& Sweet Chilli. Extra dipping sauces 
available to purchase for $1.80 each.

VEGAN SAUCES

FISH, BEEF OR CHICKEN

Hake, Beef Patty or Chicken with Lettuce, Tomato 
& Tasty Sauce, in a Gourmet Bun. See our Vegan & 
Vegetarian menu for other Burger options. 

Your choice of Burger served with Small 
Chips & 375ml Coca-Cola Variety 
Veggie Burger Plant Based Burger

BURGERS

Fish do have bones! Please be aware that you may encounter bones in our products.  
All our fish is crumbed, unless battered is requested. Grilled Fish 50c extra per piece.  
All our seafood products amounts can vary according to weight. Prices correct January 2025 
and are subject to change without notice and include GST. Country store prices may vary.

Choose from Hake, Beef Patty or 
Chicken Burger, served with Small 
Chips & Coca-Cola 375mL Variety

Food Allergy Notice: 
Food prepared at our restaurants 
may contain common food allergens. 
Barnacle Bill cannot guarantee that 
any menu item is free of any food 
allergens. If you do have a food 
allergy, please consider this before 
ordering your meal.

Chips
 
 
 

Spring rolls  
 

Coleslaw, Potato 
or Pasta Salad

SIDES

SML

6pcs
Crispy Vegetarian Spring 
Rolls served with sweet  
chilli sauce.

All salads freshly 
prepared in store

Barnacle Bill only use  
quality Australian Chips.

SML

MED

12pcs

MED

LRG

18pcs

LRG

XLRG

Seafood Cocktail 
Garden Salad
Prawn Salad

$5.00
$8.00
$13.50

$4.50 
$7.00 
$8.00 
$13.50

$5.00 
$9.50 
$13.00
 
$4.50 
$5.50 
$8.00

$11.50

$16.00

$16.00 $19.50

Potato Fritters	 $2.50



SA STORES

Let Barnacle Bill take care of your next  
event or family gathering - contact your  
local store today for more information!

COLONEL LIGHT GARDENS 
503 Goodwood Rd
Ph 8277 0058

MARDEN
6 Lower Portrush Rd
Ph 8362 4344

PLYMPTON
304 Anzac Highway
Ph 8297 4774

WOODVILLE
Corner Port & Findon Rds
Ph 8268 3474

PORT AUGUSTA
60 Victoria Rd
Ph 8641 0000

Home Delivery  
Available All Day 

SALISBURY
60 Commercial Rd
Ph 8285 6444

MOANA
Shop 3, No. 1 Griffiths Dr
Ph 8327 1333

MORPHETT VALE
Shop 1, 212 Main South Rd
Ph 8384 2677

MUNNO PARA
Shop 4, 600 Main Nth Rd
Ph 8254 1333

GOLDEN GROVE
Shop 36, The Grove Shopping Centre
Ph 8251 1902

HALLETT COVE
Hallett Cove Mall, Cnr  
Lonsdale and Ramrod Rds
Ph 8387 4779

HOLDEN HILL
Shop 1, 746 North East Rd
Ph 8263 1664

All Stores Open 7 Days*
11am - 9pm
*closed Christmas Day. Some stores opening times may vary.

CATERING

*May not be available in all locations

ONLY  
AT THIS  
STORE

TORRENSVILLE PLAZA
153-165 Henley Beach Rd
Ph 8332 4729

www.barnaclebill.com.au@barnaclebillofficial

Serving quality seafood for more than 50 years

Our delivery partners


